TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

07/12/2022

22-23 RT 01 BEAR HIGH & MIDDLE AM ORG

IIME

7:35 am
7:50 am
7:52 am
7:53 am
7:57 am
7:58 am
8:00 am
8:05 am
9 8:07am
10 8:10 am
11 8:20 am
12 8;25 am
13 835 amh
14 8:35 am

W RN B W N

22-23 RT 01 BEAR HIGH & MIDDLE PM ORG

LOCATION
LEAVING PRIMARY BUS LANE

4105 FV 24

4089 FM 24 DREW & JUSTIN

4050 FM 24 JAZZMAN

3894 COUNTY ROAD 61

3834 COUNTY ROAD 61

2610 CR 36 ANNA

3748 FM 1694

2667 TX-44

731-754 MCKINZIE RD
TULOSO-MIDWAY HIGH SCHOOL (001)
TULOSO-MIDWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (041)
ARRIVE BUS YARD ,

WILL ADD STOPS TO ROUTE AS NEEDED

@ X NN W N o

9

TIME

4:10 pm
4:20 pm
430 pm
43! pm
4:32 pm
4:35 pm
4:36 pm
4:40 pm
4:45 pm

10 4:47 pm
11 4:50 pm
12 5:05 pm
13 5:05 pm

LOCATION

TULOSO-MIDWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (041)
TULOSO-MIDWAY HIGH SCHOOL (001)
4105 FM 24

4089 FM 24 DREW & JUSTIN

4050 FM 24 JAZZMAN

3894 COUNTY ROAD 61

3834 COUNTY ROAD 61

2610 CR 36 ANNA

3748 FM 1694

2667 TX-44

731 MCKINZIE RD

ARRIVE BUS YARD

WILL ADD STOPS TO ROUTE AS NEEDED

Routefinder Pro |

Page: 1 of 1

Trip06d.rpt
We Care




TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

07/12/2022

22-23 RT 02 RABBIT HIGH AM ORG

22-23 RT 02 RABBIT HIGH PM ORG

TIME  LOCATION TIME  LOCATION
1 7:35am  LEAVING PRIMARY BUS LANE 1 4:00pm  LEAVING PRIMARY BUS LANE
2 742am 1620 RAND MORGAN EXTREAM CATUION STUDENT X 2 420pm  TULOSO-MIDWAY HIGH SCHOOL (001)
3 745am 9531 AGNES ST NO RIDER 3 435pm 9531 AGNES ST NO RIDERS
4 745am  9509-9501 AGNES ST NO RIDERS 4 435pm  9509-9501 AGNES ST NO RIDERS
5 745am 9405 AGNES ST NO RIDERS 5 436pm  9405AGNES ST NO RIDERS
6 746am 9401 AGNES ST NO RIDERS 6 436pm 9401 AGNES ST NO RIDERS
7 747am 9355 AGNES ST 7 436pm - 9355AGNES ST
8 747am 9215 AGNES ST NO RIDERS 8 437pm  9215AGNES ST NO RIDERS
9 747am 9121 AGNES ST NO RIDERS 9 4:37pm 9121 AGNES ST NO RIDERS
10 748am 9103 AGNES ST NO RIDERS 10 4:38pm 9103 AGNES ST NO RIDERS
Il 748am 9025 AGNES ST NO RIDERS 11 438pm 9025 AGNES ST NO RIDERS
12 748am  IRISAVE & RUSK ST NO RIDERS 12 438pm  IRISAVE & RUSK ST NO RIDERS
13 749am  COMMERCE ST & IRIS AVE NO RIDERS 13 4:39pm  COMMERCE ST & IRIS AVE NO RIDERS
14 7:50am  EKLUND AVE & SULLIVAN ST 14 439pm  EKLUND AVE & SULLIVAN ST
15 7:50am 207211 S.CLARKWOOD DR. NO RIDERS IS 4:40pm 207211 S.CLARKWOOD DR. NO RIDERS
16 7:52am 1157 BOCKHOLT RD 16 440pm 702 S. CLARKWOOD @SEAMIST TRL. PK. BY BB COURT
17 7:53am  BOCKHOLT RD & MCGLOIN RD NO RIDERS AREA
18 8:00am 6901 MCGLOIN RD BY AIRPORT NO RIDERS 17 &46pm 9030 STOCK DR
19 807am 8906 MC GLOIN RD NO RIDERS 18 &:46pm 9106 STOCK DR.
20 808am 9030 STOCK DR 19" 447pm 9133 STOCK DR
21 309am 9106 STOCK DR. 20 4:48pm 9105 SIMON ST
2 810am 9133 STOCK DR 21 448pm  MARIPOSAST & SIMON ST
23 &:10am 9133 SIMON ST 22 4:49pm 9030 SIMON ST
24 &llam  MARIPOSA ST & SIMON ST 23 4:30pm 9017 SCAPULAR ST
25 S2am 9030 SIMON ST 24 451pm  SCAPULARST & MARIPOSA ST
% 812am 9017 SCAPULAR ST 35 4:52pm 9145 SCAPULAR ST
27 813am  SCAPULAR ST & MARIPOSA ST 26 4:53pm 954 GAVIOTA ST
28 813am 9145 SCAPULAR ST 27 4:53pm 905910 GAVIOTA ST
29 Bl4kn 95 GAVIOTA ST 28 455pm  402-346 S CLARKWOOD RD
0 &lian 910 GAVIOTAST 29 455pm 326 S CLARKWOOD RD NO RIDERS
31 &15am 702 S. CLARKWOOD @SEAMIST TRL. PK. BEHIND 30 4:58pm 1157 BOCKHOLT RD
OFFICE AREA : 31 4:58pm  BOCKHOLT RD & MCGLOIN RD NO RIDERS
32 8:18am  402-346 S CLARKWOOD RD BETWEEN ALL HOMES 32 5:00pm 6901 MCGLOIN RD BY AIRPORT NO RIDERS
33 %18am 326 S CLARKWOOD RD 33 5:10pm 8906 MC GLOIN RD NO RIDERS
34 825am  TULOSO-MIDWAY HIGH SCHOOL (001) 34 515pm 1620 RAND MORGAN NO RIDERS
35 840am  ARRIVE BUS YARD 35 520pm  ARRIVE BUS YARD
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12.¢ Page 1 of 1 We Care




TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

07/12/2022

22-23 RT 03 FROG HIGH AM ORG

N W N N kW N =

[——
Ll —1

12

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

TIME

7:35 am
7:40 am
7:41 am
7:42 am
7:45 am
7:45 am
7:46 am

7:46 am

7:47 am
7:48 am
7:49 am
7:49 am
7:50 am
7:51 am
7:52 am
7:52 am
7:53 am
7:54 am
7:55 am
7:56 am
7:56 am
7:57 am
7:57 am
7:58 am
7:59 am

8:00 am
8:02 am
8:04 am
8:05 am
8:06 am
8:08 am
8:09 am
8:10 am
8:11 am
8:12 am
8:13 am
8:15 am
8:20 am
8:30 am

LOCATION

LEAVING PRIMARY BUS LANE

10702 TH 37 N ACCESS RD @ LU LAC APT. CIR.IST STOP
LU LAC CIR. 2ND STOP

LU LAC CIR. 3RD STOP

SESSIONS RD & JULIANNA DR

SESSIONS RD & ASHLEY DR

SESSIONS RD & GRAND TETON DR

SESSIONS RD & SILVERTON DR

SESSIONS RD & MCKINZIE RD

MOTTS DR & MESQUITE RIDGE DR

MOTTS DR & GRANITE PEAK DR

GRANITE PEAK DR & ALTA VISTA DR

GRANITE PEAK DR & MCKINZIE RD

CASTLE RIDGE DR @ CASTLE KNOLL DR 1ST CORNER
CASTLE RIDGE DR & CASTLE KNOLL DR 2ND CORNER
CASTLE RIDGE DR & CASTLE VALLEY DR

CASTLE VALLEY DR & CASTLE VIEW CIR

3745 CASTLE VIEW CIR

CASTLE VALLEY DR & CASTLE VIEW CIR

CASTLE VALLEY DR & CASTLE RIVER DR

CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE FOREST CIR

CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE TOP CIR

CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE WAY CIR

CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE ROCK CIR

3701 MCKINZIE RD @ JACKSON WOODS TRL PK
P/U@MAILBOX AREA
3500 CARBON PLANT RD @ TRAIL PARK

10342 RIVER RUN BLVD @ RIVER SQUARE APTS
FAIR OAKS DR & STONEWALL BLVD

STONEWALL BLVD & VICKSBURG & ST RICHMOND ST
3105 VICKSBURG ST

3204 HARPERS FERRY ST

ATLANTA ST & HARPERS FERRY ST

PEACHTREE ST & ATLANTA ST

PEACHTREE ST & GETTYSBURG ST

STONEWALL BLVD & PEACHTREE ST
STONEWALL BLVD & POTOMAC PL

PEACHTREE ST @ PEACHTREE & YARDARM APTS
TULOSO-MIDWAY HIGH SCHOOL (001)

ARRIVE BUS YARD

22-23 RT 03 FROG HIGH PM ORG

C R . T N VI
&
D
3
)
2

_ e
[ S =
Pl
W W W
o & & X
o g o9 g
8 2 8B B

LOCATION

LEAVING PRIMARY BUS LANE

TULOSO-MIDWAY HIGH SCHOOL (001)
PEACHTREE ST @ PEACHTREE & YARDARM APTS
STONEWALL BLVD & PEACHTREE ST
STONEWALL BLVD & POTOMAC PL

PEACHTREE ST & GETTYSBURG ST

PEACHTREE ST & ATLANTA ST

ATLANTA ST & HARPERS FERRY ST

3201 HARPERS FERRY ST

3105 VICKSBURG ST

STONEWALL BLVD & VICKSBURG & ST RICHMOND ST
STONEWALL BLVD & FAIR OAKS DR

3701 MCKINZIE RD @ JACKSONWOODS TRL PK
P/U@MAILBOX AREA
3500 CARBON PLANT RD @ TRAIL PARK

10342 RIVER RUN BLVD @ RIVER SQUARE APTS

10702 IH 37 N ACCESS RD @ LU LAC APTS CIR. 1ST STOP
LU LAC CIR. 2ND STOP

LU LAC CIR. 3RD STOP

SESSIONS RD & JULIANNA DR

SESSIONS RD & ASHLEY DR

SESSIONS RD & GRAND TETON DR

SESSIONS RD & SILVERTON DR

SESSIONS RD & MCKINZIE RD

MOTTS DR & MESQUITE RIDGE DR

MOTTS DR & GRANITE PEAK DR

GRANITE PEAK DR & ALTA VISTA DR

GRANITE PEAK DR & MCKINZIE RD

CASTLE RIDGE DR @ CASTLE KNOLL DR IST CORNER
CASTLE RIDGE DR & CASTLE KNOLL DR 2ND CORNER
CASTLE RIDGE DR & CASTLE VALLEY DR

CASTLE VALLEY DR & CASTLE VIEW CIR

3745 CASTLE VIEW CIR

CASTLE VALLEY DR & CASTLE VIEW CIR

CASTLE VALLEY DR & CASTLE RIVER DR

CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE FOREST CIR

CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE TOP CIR

CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE WAY CIR

CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE ROCK CIR

ARRIVE BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.¢

Page

1 of 1

Trip06d.rpt
We Care




TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 07/12/2022
Ordered by Stop Time
22-23 RT 04 LIZARD HIGH AM ORG 22-23 RT 04 LIZARD HIGH PM ORG
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION,

1 735am  LEAVING PRIMARY BUS LANE 1 4:00pm LEAVING PRIMARY BUS LANE

2 740am MORROW DR & UP RIVER RD 2 410pm TULOSO-MIDWAY HIGH SCHOOL (001)

3 740am 9450 MORROW DR 3 425pm  MORROW DR & UPRIVER RD

4 74lam 9408 MORROW DR 4 4:25pm 9450 MORROW DR

S 742am  SUNSHINE AVE & VENUS DR § 4:26pm 9408 MORROW DR

6 7:43am  MARS AVE & ORBIT AVE 6 4:27pm  SUNSHINE AVE & VENUS DR

7 743am  MARS AVE & MERCURY AVE 7 427pm  MARS AVE & ORBIT AVE

8 744am  MOONGLOW LN & RAINTREE LN 8 4:28pm  MARSAVE & MERCURY AVE

9 7:45am  RAIN MIST LN & SUNSHINE AVE 9 4:29pm MOONGLOW LN & RAINTREE LN

10 7:45am  RAIN MIST LN & MOON BEAM TRL 10 4:30pm  RAIN MIST LN & SUNSHINE AVE

11 746am EVENING STAR LN & N STAR LN 11 4:30pm  RAIN MIST LN & MOON BEAM TRL

12 7:47am  EVENING STAR LN & MOON LIGHT DR 12 43lpm  EVENING STAR LN & N STAR LN

13 748am  MOON LIGHT DR & MORNING STAR LN 13 4:32pm  EVENING STAR LN & MOON LIGHT DR

14 7:50am  HUNTINGTON DR & BUCKINGHAM ST 14 4:33pm  MOON LIGHT DR & MORNING STAR LN

15 7:5lam  HUNTINGTON DR & PAULA DR 15 4:35pm  HUNTINGTON DR & BUCKINGHAM ST

16 7:52am  PAULA DR & BUCKINGHAM ST 16 4:36pm  HUNTINGTON DR & PAULA DR

17 7:53am 9433 WILKINS DR 17 437pm  PAULA DR & BUCKINGHAM ST

18 7:54am  BUCKINGHAM ST & WILKINS DR 18 4:38pm 9433 WILKINS DR

19 7:54am  WILKINS DR & LINN ST 19 4:39pm  BUCKINGHAM ST & WILKINS DR

20 7:55am LA BRANCH DR & LINN ST 20 4:39pm  WILKINS DR & LINN ST

21 7:56am LA BRANCH DR & WILKINS DR 21 440pm LA BRANCH DR & LINN ST

22 7:57am LA BRANCH DR & WARPATH FOR WESTWOOD APTS 22 441pm LA BRANCH DR & WILKINS DR

23 8:00am OREGON TRL & SPANISH TRL 23 442pm LA BRANCH DR & WARPATH FOR WESTWOOD APTS
24 800am OREGON TRL & OVERLAND TRL 24 445pm  OREGON TRL & SPANISH TRL

25 80lam OREGON TRL & BECKWORTH TRL 25 4:45pm  OREGON TRL & OVERLAND TRL

26 8:0lam OREGON TRL & ARIZONA TRL 26 4:46pm OREGON TRL & BECKWORTH TRL

27 8:02am OREGON TRL & ESCALANTE TRL 27 4:46pm  OREGON TRL & ARIZONA TRL

28 8:03am  OREGON TRL & BARLOW TRL 28 4:47pm  OREGON TRL & ESCALANTE TRL

29 803am OREGON TRL & RUMBHA 29 4:48pm  OREGON TRL & BARLOW TRL
30 8:04am GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & RUMBHA 30 4:48pm OREGON TRL & RUMBHA

31 805am  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & BARLOW TRL 31 449pm  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & RUMBHA

32 805am  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & GALLOP TRL 32 4:50pm  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & BARLOW TRL
33 806am GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & CHISOLM TRL 33 4:50pm  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & GALLOP TRL
34 806am  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & CORONADO TRL 34 451pm  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & CHISOLM TRL
35 807am  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & OVERLAND TRL 35 4:51pm  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & CORONADO TRL
36 808am GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & SPANISH TRL 36 4:52pm  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & OVERLAND TRL
37 825am  TULOSO-MIDWAY HIGH SCHOOL (001) 37 4:53pm  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & SPANISH TRL

38 835am  ARRIVE BUS YARD 38 5:00pm  ARRIVE BUS YARD

Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12.¢ Page 1 of 1 We Care




TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP

Ordered by Stop Time

07/12/2022

22-23 RT 06 TURTLE HIGH AM ORG

TIME  LOCATION
I 7:35am  LEAVING PRIMARY BUS LANE
2 745am  STILWELL LN & TULOSO CIR
3 746am 8225 LEOPARD @ LEOPARD MOBLE. PK IN CIRCLE
4 748am  MAIN DR BY RESTAUANT AREA
5 7.48am 1727 MAIN DR '
6 748am 1712 MAIN DR
7 749am 1639 MAIN DR
8 749am 1608 MAIN DR
9 7:50am 1519 MAIN DR
10 751am ERNE ST & MAIN DR
11 7:52am 1208 MAIN DR
12 7:53am 1117 MAIN DR
13 7:53am 1015 MAIN DRIVE
14 7:55am 1626 RHEW ROAD
15 7:55am 1624 RHEW RD
16 7:56am 7859 LEOPARD ST
17 7:57am 7759 LEOPARD ST @ DUPLEX/APTS AREA
18 7:58am 7842 LEOPARD ST @ COASTAL BEND TRAILER HOMES
19 7:59am  BARROGATE DR & CHEROKEE ST
20 8:00am  BARROGATE DR & TAWAKONI ST
21 803am 8902 MCNORTON RD
22 8:03am  BLANCO RD & MCNORTON RD
23 8:04am BLANCO RD & CAROLINE RD
24 805am CAROLINE RD & MARSHALL ST
25 8:06am  MCNORTON RD & MARSHALL ST
26 8:06am MCNORTON RD & CAROLINE RD
27 8:06am 9205 MCNORTON RD
28 807am 9301 MCNORTON RD
29 8:07am 9394 MCNORTON RD STOP BEFORE RAND MORGAN
STOP SING.
30 8:07am  RAND MORGAN RD & MURDOCK DR
31 8:09am 2130 RAND MORGAN RD @ TULOSO MOBLIE & RV TRL.
PK.
32 812am PRINCESS DR @ CARDINAL LN IST
33 8&13am 529 PRINCESS DR
34 8l4am PRINCESS DR 2ND & CARDINAL LN
35 8:15am 9753 LEOPARD ST @ ROLLING ARCES APTS
36 820am  TULOSO-MIDWAY HIGH SCHOOL (001)
37 830am ARRIVE BUS YARD

22-23 RT 06 TURTLE HIGH PM ORG

TIME LOCATION

1 4:.00pm LEAVING PRIMARY BUS LANE

2 410pm  TULOSO-MIDWAY HIGH SCHOOL (001)

3 425pm  PRINCESS DR @ CARDINAL LN IST

4 4:26pm 529 PRINCESS DR

S 427pm  PRINCESS DR 2ND & CARDINAL LN

6 4:28pm 9753 LEOPARD ST @ ROLLING ARCES APTS

7 432pm 8902 MCNORTON RD

8 4:33pm  BLANCO RD & MCNORTON RD

9 434pm  BLANCO RD & CAROLINE RD

10 4:35pm  CAROLINE RD & MARSHALL ST

11 4:36pm MCNORTON RD & MARSHALL ST

12 437pm  MCNORTON RD & CAROLINE RD

13 4:38pm 9205 MCNORTON RD

14 4:39pm 9301 MCNORTON RD

IS 4:40pm 9394 MCNORTON RD BEFORE RAND MORGAN
16 4:41pm  RAND MORGAN RD & MURDOCK DR.

17 4:42pm 2130 RAND MORGAN @ TULOSO MOBLIE & RV TRL. PK.
18 447pm  STILWELLLN & TULOSO CIR

19 4:48pm 8225 LEOPARD @ LEOPARD MOBLE. PK IN CIRCLE
20 450pm  MAIN DR BY RESTAUANT AREA
21 4:51pm 1727 MAIN DR

22 451pm 1712 MAIN DR
23 452pm 1639 MAIN DR

24 4:52pm 1608 MAIN DR
25 4:53pm 1519 MAIN DR

26 4:54pm  ERNE ST & MAIN DR
27 4:55pm 1208 MAIN DR

28 4:56pm 1117 MAIN DR
29 4:56pm 1015 MAIN DRIVE
30 457pm 1624 RHEW RD
31 457pm 7859 LEOPARD ST

32 4:58pm 7759 LEOPARD ST @ DUPLEX/APTS AREA
33 4:58pm 7842 LEOPARD ST @COASTAL BEND TRAILER HOMES
34 5:00pm BARROGATE DR & CHEROKEE ST
35 5:0lpm BARROGATE DR & TAWAKONI ST

36 5:10pm  ARRIVE BUS YARD

Routefinder Pro 12.¢

Page

1 of 1

Trip06d.rpt
We Care




TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 07/12/2022
Ordered by Stop Time
22-23 RT 07 ELEPHANT HIGH AM ORG 22-23 RT 07 ELEPHANT HIGH PM ORG
TIME  LOCATION TIME  LOCATION
1 735am  LEAVING PRIMARY BUS LANE 1 4:05pm  LEAVING PRIMARY BUS LANE
2 746am  CHARLES DR & STONEWALL DR 2 410pm  TULOSO-MIDWAY HIGH SCHOOL (001)
3 746am CHARLES DR & TURNING LEAF DR 3 420pm  PIONEER DR & JESSIE JAYE DR &
4 747am  CHARLES DR & MAPLE LEAF DR 4 421pm AUTHERST & DEER ST & ELK ST
S 748am N HARRINGTON DR & CHARLES DR 5 422pm  DEERST & VILLAGE ST
6 749am N HARRINGTON DR & IRMA DR 6 423pm  AUTHERST & DEER ST
7 750am  E HARRINGTON DR & N HARRINGTON DR 7 424pm 2648 AUTHER ST
8 750am 2868 E HARRINGTON DR 8 424pm 2725 AUTHER ST
9 7:51am 2816 E HARRINGTON DR 9 425pm 2720 MCCAIN DR
10 7:51am N HARRINGTON DR & LOIS DR 10 426pm 2708 MCCAIN DR
{1 7:52am  DEER RUN DR @ ROCKETS LN. 11 427pm 2613 MCCAIN DR
12 7:52am 10320 UPRIVER RD 12 428pm  MCCAIN DR & SHANE DR
13 7:53am  WOOD CREEK DR & CREEK VIEW DR 13 429pm  MCCAIN DR & KINGSBURY DR
14 7:55am  STONEWALL DR & WOOD CREEK DR 14 430pm  KINGSBURY DR & COUNTISS DR
15 7:56am 10113 UP RIVER RD @ VANTAGE APS 15 431pm  BASKETT ST & COUNTISS DR
16 7:59am  UPRIVER RD & KAMELIA 16 431pm 2725 COUNTISS DR
17 7:59am 10033 UP RIVER RD 17 432pm 2821 COUNTISS DR
18 8:00am JAPONICA DR & REDBUD DR 18 435pm N HARRINGTON DR & LOIS DR
19 80lam JAPONICA DR & DAISY DR 19 436pm N HARRINGTON DR & CHARLES DR
20 8:02am DAISYDR & REDBUD DR 20 4:37pm N HARRINGTON DR & IRMA DR
21 %03am  EWILDWOOD DR & WAGON WHEEL DR 21 4:38pm - E HARRINGTON DR & N HARRINGTON DR
22 804am  WAGON WHEEL DR & ROLLING ACRES DR 22 4:39pm 2868 E HARRINGTON DR
23 8:04am  WAGON WHEEL DR & KIMIA 23 4:39pm 2816 E HARRINGTON DR
24 805am WAGON WHEEL DR & W WILDWOOD DR 2ND 24 4:40pm  CHARLES DR & MAPLE LEAF DR
25 806am WAGON WHEELDR & W WILDWOOD DR 1ST 25 440pm  CHARLES DR & TURNING LEAF DR
26 8:07am W WILDWOOD DR & ROLLING ACRES DR & E 26 441pm CHARLES DR & STONEWALL DR
WILDWOOD DR 27 442pm  DEERRUN DR @ ROCKETS LN.
27 8:08am AUTHERST & DEER ST & ELK ST 28 443pm 10320 UPRIVER RD
28 809am  DEER ST & VILLAGE ST 29 444pm  WOOD CREEK DR & CREEK VIEW DR
29 809am  AUTHERST & DEER ST 30 447pm  STONEWALL DR & WOOD CREEK DR
30 &10am 2648 AUTHER ST 31 448pm 10113 UP RIVER RD @ VANTAGE APS
31 &l0am 2725 AUTHER ST 32 4:49pm  UPRIVER RD & KAMELIA
32 8:12am 2720 MCCAIN DR 33 4:50pm 10033 UP RIVER RD
33 &l2am 2708 MCCAIN DR 34 4:51pm  JAPONICA DR & REDBUD DR
34 &13am 2613 MCCAINDR 35 4:52pm  JAPONICADR & DAISY DR
35 8:l4am MCCAIN DR & SHANE DR 3 452pm  DAISYDR & REDBUD DR
36 &15am  MCCAIN DR & KINGSBURY DR 37 4:54pm  E WILDWOOD DR & WAGON WHEEL DR
37 &16am  KINGSBURY DR & COUNTISS DR 38 455pm  WAGON WHEEL DR & ROLLING ACRES DR
38 8&17am  PIONEER DR & JESSIE JAYE DR & 3 456pm  WAGON WHEELDR & KIMIA
3 &I8am 2821 COUNTISS DR 40 4:56pm  WAGON WHEEL DR & W WILDWOOD DR 2ND
40 &:19am 2725 COUNTISS DR 41 4:57pm  WAGON WHEELDR & W WILDWOOD DR 1ST
41 820am  BASKETTST & COUNTISS DR 42 500pm W WILDWOOD DR & ROLLING ACRES DR & E
42 825am  TULOSO-MIDWAY HIGH SCHOOL (001) WILDWOOD DR
43 835am  ARRIVE BUS YARD 43 5:10pm  ARRIVE BUS YARD
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12.¢ Page 1 of 1 We Care




